
South Dearborn, Rising Sun Cross Country Meet
Moores Hill, IN
Sep. 13, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Rising Sun 15 1 2 3 4 5 8 11 12:07.2 1:35.7
2 South Dearborn 44 6 7 9 10 12 13 14 13:41.7 1:36.2

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Rising Sun
1 Mason Bascom, 8 11:00.2
2 Luke Kaiser, 8 12:10.3
3 Cooper Merica, 7 12:23.9
4 Trey Elliot, 6 12:25.7
5 Logan Nicholas, 5 12:35.9
8 Logan Wells, 8 13:10.9
11 Braysen Cook, 8 14:31.3

Total Time = 1:00:36.0     Total Places = 15

2. South Dearborn
6 Tegan Burk, 8 12:59.7
7 Landon Tighe, 7 13:07.8
9 Kelly Grayson, 8 13:19.0
10 Drake Bolen, 7 14:25.9
12 Charlie Deaton, 5 14:35.8
13 James South, 7 15:25.4
14 Corbin Perry, 5 15:56.8

Total Time = 1:08:28.2     Total Places = 44

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Mason Bascom, 8 11:00.2 Rising Sun
2 2 Luke Kaiser, 8 12:10.3 Rising Sun
3 3 Cooper Merica, 7 12:23.9 Rising Sun
4 4 Trey Elliot, 6 12:25.7 Rising Sun
5 5 Logan Nicholas, 5 12:35.9 Rising Sun
6 6 Tegan Burk, 8 12:59.7 South Dearborn
7 7 Landon Tighe, 7 13:07.8 South Dearborn
8 8 Logan Wells, 8 13:10.9 Rising Sun
9 9 Kelly Grayson, 8 13:19.0 South Dearborn
10 10 Drake Bolen, 7 14:25.9 South Dearborn
11 11 Braysen Cook, 8 14:31.3 Rising Sun
12 12 Charlie Deaton, 5 14:35.8 South Dearborn
13 Oliver Fletcher, 6 14:37.6 Rising Sun
14 13 James South, 7 15:25.4 South Dearborn
15 14 Corbin Perry, 5 15:56.8 South Dearborn
16 Trenton Thies, 5 16:18.7 Rising Sun
17 Easton Keith, 5 17:45.7 Rising Sun
18 Scott Bennett, 5 18:24.0 Rising Sun


